
GOVT. RAJMATA VIJAYA RAJE SINDHIYA KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAWARDHA 
KAwardha, Dist:- Kabirdham, Chhattisgarh 

Registered Under Section 2(F) of UGC Act 
Affiliated to Hemehand Yadav University, Durg (C.G) 

Acereditated 'B Grade by NAAC 

B 
NAAC 

E-AMait-n Isgirlsollegckwdegmail com Phone No 0774|-232054 Website: www.rvrsgirlseollegckawardha.ac.in 

hqet fh 05.06.2025 HTG ..../ VT202526 

) 

vtetoras HA 2025-26 HTaf (NEP) 2020 1 gy er (dy.. �qH.M. . 

17. H1STT Hffhòc(ufa 3.1. HITfAO freT HUg 3ftfri 3y as 10+2 
Jofu 



S.No 

Govt. Rajmata Vijaya Raje Sindhiya Kanya Mahavidyalaya Kawardha 

B.Sc.I Semester (First Provisional Admission List 2025-26) Subject :- MATHEMATICS GROUP 

Sudent Name 

1 KHUSHBU GUPTA 

2 CHANAKYA PANAGAR 

3 RISHIKA BANJARE 

4 DEEPIKA SAHU 
5|DEEPIKA PANDEY 

6| MINAKSHI KAUSHIK 

7 ROSHINI 
8BUDDHESHWARI 

9| DIVYA SAHU 
10 DEEPIKA SAHU 

11 DURGA SAHU 
12DEEPIKA NETAM 
13|JANKI KAUSHIK 

15 CHITRAREKHA 

16|VANDANA PATEL 

Father name 

17 BHUNESHWARI PATEL 
18 BHUNESHWARI SAHU 

19|ANITA KAUSHIK 

20 SHUBHANGI SHARMA 

21/GAURI SAHU 

22|BINTI 

POONARAM PANAGAR 

MAHENDRA KUMAR GUPT 10/05/2007 

|14/02/2008 
|29/10/2007 SHIVKUMAR 

|HUBCHAND SAHU 
SURENDRA PANDEY 

PAVAN RAM 

|DHARAM SINGH 

ROHAN 

SHIVKUMAR SAHU 

DILIP SAHU 

DUJERAM SAHU 

GHURAW RAM NETAM 

RADHESHYAM KAUSHIK 

Category -UR 

Date of Birth 

LAKHAN PATEL 

ROHIT RAM PATEL 

GAUKARAN SAHU 

MANOHAR KAUSHIK 

PURNENDRA SHARMA 

PREMRAJ SAHU 
PRAKASH RAM PATEL 

08/08/2006 

04/04/2008 

10/09/2007 
|26/06/2007 
|10/04/2007 

14) PRIYANKA CHANDRAVANMOHAN 
CHANDRAVANSH05/06/2006 

|10/11/2007 

12/08/2006 

|16/07/2006 
|07/07/2007 
29/12/2006 

SOHAN SINGH DHURWEY 02/01/2008 

|24/02/2007 
|14/07/2007 
30/09/2006 
13/10/2007 

30/01/2008 
03/05/2007 

01/01/2007 

GENERAL (UR) 
SC 

|SC 

Category 

ST 

(10+2) th std. (10+2) th std. 

Obtain Mark Marks % 

446 

ST 

|424 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer 400 
397 GENERAL (UR) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer]396 

|419 

390 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer 388 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer 377 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer 363 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer]362 
359 ST 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer]348 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer 340 
325 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer]323 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer 300 

|OBC (Non Creamy Layer]290 

|OBC (Non Creamy Layer]277 
276 GENERAL (UR) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer|271 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer]239 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 
500 

500 

(10+2) th 
std. 

CGPA 

89.2 

84.8 

83.8 

|80 
|79.4 

79.2 

|78 

77.6 

75.4 

72.6 

72.4 

71.8 

69.6 

68 

65 

64.6 

60 

58 

55.4 

55.2 

54.2 

47.8 
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